
 
 

IFOMPT External Assessors – November 2022 

 

MO External Assessor Email 

Australia Jaquelin Bousie 

Phil Bedlington 

Charles Flyn 

 

Austria Beate Salchinger beate.salchinger@fh-joanneum.at 

Belgium Jan Pool jjm.pool@gmail.com 

Canada Robyn Davies     
Greg Spadoni  
Pierre Langevin 
Jan Lowcock 

robyn.davies@utoronto.ca 
spadongf@mcmaster.ca  
plangevin@physiointeractive.com 
janet_lowcock@telus.net 

Germany Marcus Rocha  
Achim Rössler  
Rainer Schwarz 
 Dirk Möller 
Thorsten Frahm 

marcustrocha@web.de 
achim.roessler@ gmx.net 
rainer.schwarz@dgomt.de 
d.moeller@hs-osnabrueck.de 
thorsten.frahm@dfomt.de 

Denmark Björn Aasa movementcontrol@bjornaasa.se 

Greece Ilias Stefanis  
Efterpi Rompoti 
Manos Stefanakis 

eliasstef@yahoo.gr 
efter.physio@gmail.com  
manos.stefanakis.gr@gmail.com 

Finland Hannu Luomajoki luom@zhaw.ch 

Hong Kong Dr Eddy Su esiu515@gmail.com 

Ireland Timothy Flynn tim@colpts.com 

Italy Guido Frosi 

Jacob Saranga 

g.frosi@libero.it 
Jacob.Saranga@northampton.ac.uk 

Japan Duncan Reid duncan.reid@aut.ac.nz 

Netherlands Information available on demand  

New Zealand Dusty Quinn dusty@backinmotion.co.nz 

Norway Position vacant  

Philippines   Hiroshi Kiyota hiroshikiyota@hotmail.com 

Portugal Eduardo Cruz 

Anabela Silva 

eduardo.cruz@ess.ips.pt 
asilva@ua.pt 

South Africa Roline Barnes 
Niri Naidoo 

BarnesRY@ufs.ac.za 
niri.naidoo@uct.ac.za 

Spain Jan Pool jjm.pool@gmail.com 

Sweden Georg Lohse georglohse58@gmail.com 

Switzerland Harry Herrewijn 
 Anke Langefeld 
Isabelle Werner 

h.herrewijn@quickline.ch 
ankelangenfeld@gmail.com 
isabellewerner@hotmail.com 

UK Gail Forrester  
Dylan Morrisey 
Sionnadh McLean 
 Louise Kedroff 
Jane Simmonds 

Gale@northampton.ac.uk  
d.morrissey@qmul.ac.uk 
s.McLean@shu.ac.uk 
l.kedroff@ucl.ac.uk 
jane.simmonds@ucl.ac.uk 
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 Adrian Mallows 
Ulrik Mccarthy-Perrson 
Carol Clarke 

amallows@essex.ac.uk 
ulrik.mccarthypersson@ucd.ie 
cclark@bournemouth.ac.uk  

USA Ann Porter-Hoke 
Brett Windsor 
Carol Jo Tichenor 
Catherine Patla 
Craig Hensley 
Dave Bender 
Kathryn Thornburg 
Myra Meekins 
Patty McCord 
Roy Film 
Samantha Gubka 
Terrence McGee 
Derek Vraa 
Alison Vargo 
Amanda Grant 
Andrew Post 
Annette Karim 
Austin Sheldon 
Becky Sherman 
Brent Harper 
Dan Rendiero 
Ed Schiavone 
Elizabeth Bergman 
Francois Prizinski 
Jon Bray 
Laura Siviter 
Maggie Fillmore 
Memrie D Ferguson 
Michael Bourassa 
Michael Maninang  
Rob Sillevis 
Suzanne Trotter 
 

aphoke@mac.com 
brettwindsor@gmail.com 
datich@aol.com 
cpatla@usa.edu 
craig.hensley1@northwestern.edu 
dave@impact-fellowship.com 
ibhanana@gmail.com 
mmeekins@uthsc.edu 
pmccircle@aol.com 
rfilm@som.umaryland.edu 
slgubka@gmail.com 
tmcgee9@jhmi.edu 
derek.vraa@gmail.com 
alisonjvargo@gmail.com 
Agrant@usa.edu 
andrewapost@gmail.com 
akarim@apu.edu 
austin.sheldon@crossoverhealth.com 
besherwin@gmail.com 
bharper2@Radford.edu 
Ldrendeiro@mygrande.net 
ed@agilept.com 
libbymbergman@gmail.com 
fprizinski@nxtgeninstitute.com 
jonathanbraypt@gmail.com 
lmsiviter1@gmail.com 
maggie.fillmore@att.net 
memrieferguson@gmail.com 
BOURASSA@mail.etsu.edu 
Michael.Maninang@uchospitals.edu 
rsillevis@fgcu.edu 
strotter@usa.edu 
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